Beef Curry

Vegetarian Dahl

MUSICAL MENU

Aki’s Delicious Sushi (Vegetarian options available)

Sausage in a Blanket

Chicken Kebabs

Chicken Kebabs in a Wrap w/Salad

Spinach and Fetta Roll (by Maleny Pie Guy)

Mini pie

DESSERT

Apple Crumble - Served with Maleny Dairies Custard

Sticky Date Pudding
Homemade Biscuit
Chocolate Cake
Zesty Lime Cake
Chips

Lollies

Flavoured Milk

Juice

Popper

Water

Freshly Filtered Coffee
Tea

Hot Milo

DRINKS

$7.00
$5.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.50
$5.00
$4.00
$2.50

$4.00
$4.00
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$2.50

$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00



