MUSICAL MENU

Beef Curry	\$7.00
Vegetarian Dahl	\$5.00
Aki's Delicious Sushi (Vegetarian options available)	\$3.50
Sausage in a Blanket	\$2.00
Chicken Kebabs	\$2.50
Chicken Kebabs in a Wrap w/Salad	\$5.00
Spinach and Fetta Roll (by Maleny Pie Guy)	\$4.00
Mini pie	\$2.50
DESSERT	r
Apple Crumble - Served with Maleny Dairies Custard	\$4.00
Sticky Date Pudding	\$4.00
Homemade Biscuit	\$0.50
Chocolate Cake	\$2.00
Zesty Lime Cake	\$2.00
Chips	\$1.00
Lollies	\$2.50
DRINKS	
Flavoured Milk	\$2.00
Juice	\$2.50
Popper	\$2.00
Water	\$2.00
Freshly Filtered Coffee	\$2.00
Теа	\$2.00
Hot Milo	\$2.00